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Acts of the Apostles 
Spring 2025 Reading Schedule 

Wednesdays, 10 am and 5:30 pm (EDT) at the Chapel 
(5:30 pm also online (live and recorded) on ZOOM and YouTube.) 

  
Week 1: Wednesday, January 22  Acts 1 – 2; Introduction; The Ascension; Peter; Pentecost 
  (also Luke 3:1-22) 
  
Week 2: Wednesday, January 29  Acts 3 – 6:7; Persecution; Appointment of Deacons 
  (also Luke 24:(44-49); Psalm 118:(21-25) 
 
Week 3:  Wednesday, February 5  Acts 6:8 – 8:40; Arrest and Martyrdom of Stephen 
 (also Isaiah 53:(7 -12)   
 
Week 4:  Wednesday, February 12  Acts 9 – 11; Conversion of St. Paul; Peter and Cornelius 
  (also Exodus ch’s 2 – 3:7) 
 
Week 5: Wednesday, February 19  Acts 12 – 14; James Martyred; Peter Imprisoned;  

Paul’s 1st Missionary Journey with Barnabus 
 

Week 6:  Wednesday, February 26  Acts 15 – 16; Council of Jerusalem; Paul Imprisoned; 
  (also Thessalonians ch’s 1-5)  Paul’s 2nd Missionary Journey with Silas/Timothy 
 
Week 7: Ash Wednesday, March 5  Acts 17 – 18; Thessalonica; Athens; Corinth 
  (Lent Begins) 
 
Week 8: Wednesday, March 12  Acts 19 – 20;  Paul’s 3rd Missionary Journey with Timothy,  

(also Galatians and Corinthians) Luke, Priscilla and Aquila; Greece, Ephesus 
 
Week 9: Wednesday, March 19  Acts 21 – 22:29;  Jerusalem; Paul Arrested 
  (also Romans)   
      
Week 10: Wednesday, March 26  Acts 22:30 – 24:27; Paul’s Court Defense 
 
Week 11: Wednesday, April 2   Acts 25 – 26;  Paul & Agrippa; Paul appeals to Caesar 
 
Week 12: Wednesday, April 9   Acts 27-28; Paul sails for Rome, Shipwrecked; Paul in Rome 
  (Philippians, Ephesians, Colossians, Philemon, Timothy, Titus) 


